
Chandigarh - Indore Weekly Special/09308X - COVR - WR 
AGC/Agra Cantt. to INDB/Indore Junction 
13h 15m - 680 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CDG Chandigarh Junction 16:30 0 1 0 60 331 NR
2 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 1 45 80 273 NR
3 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 17:58 18:00 2m 2 1 96 48 274 NR
4 SRE Saharanpur Junction 18:38 18:55 17m 0 1 126 75 275 NR
5 MTC Meerut City Junction 20:26 20:28 2m 0 1 240 33 224 NR
6 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 22:35 23:00 25m 1 1 310 74 207 NR
7 FDB Faridabad 23:17 23:19 2m 0 1 331 69 302 NR
8 MTJ Mathura Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 1 2 444 65 177 NCR
9 AGC Agra Cantt. 01:50 01:55 5m 0 2 498 64 167 NCR
10 MRA Morena 03:09 03:11 2m 0 2 577 43 175 NCR
11 GWL Gwalior Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 0 2 616 62 212 NCR
12 SVPI Shivpuri 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 741 63 471 WCR
13 GUNA Guna Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 0 2 843 49 476 WCR
14 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 08:25 08:27 2m 0 2 863 71 WCR
15 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 09:32 09:34 2m 0 2 940 73 WCR
16 PFR Pachor Road 09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 970 74 426 WCR
17 SFY Shajapur 10:48 10:50 2m 0 2 1029 33 453 WCR
18 MKC Maksi Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 1057 52 510 WR
19 UJN Ujjain Junction 12:30 12:55 25m 2 1098 39 492 WR
20 DWX Dewas Junction 13:58 14:00 2m 0 2 1139 33 537 WR
21 INDB Indore Junction 15:10 0 2 1177 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (15:25)

May 03 2024 (15:25)

1

1


